
17 FEBRUARY 

Name 
Unsuccessful-continued 
Eadys Brake Services Ltd 
Eadys Brake Services Ltd 
Frost Wholesalers Ltd 

47 
Tender No: 4148 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Ite.·Code: 88035 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Invercarg ill 

Units 
Sought 

10 
5 
5 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 47 Units Available At Zero Premium 

33 
Tender No: 4149 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
Ite. Code: Ex70005 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 33 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 4150 Ite. Code: Ex70005 
403 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 403 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 4151 Ite. Code: Ex70001 
334 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 334 Units Available At Zero'Premium 

Tender No: 4152 Ite. Code: Ex70001 
196 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 196 Units Available At Zero Premium 

20 
Tender No: 4153 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Vitel Video 
Vitel Video 

Tender No: 4154 
107 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Ite. Code: Ex70001 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Ite. Code: Ex70010 

Units 
Sought 

10 
10 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 107 Units Available At Zero Premium 

42 
Tender No: 4155 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Irvin & Stern Ltd 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

46 
Tender No: 4158 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Altona Marketing Ltd 
Altona Marketing Ltd 
Altona Marketing Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

86 
Tender No: 4117 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

J Yock & Co 
J Yock & Co 
J Yock" Co 
J Yock & Co 
J Yock & Co 
J Yock & Co 
J Yock & Co 
J Yock & Co 
J Yock & Co 

Ite. Code: Ex70010 

Location 

Auckland 
37 Units Available At 

Ite. COde: Ex71010 

Units 
Sought 

5 

$80 Premium 

Units 
Location Sought 

Auckland 1 
Auckland 3 
Auckland 5 

37 Units Available At $70 Premium 

Ite. Code: Ex70'10 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

I 
1 
1 
1 
I 
1 
1 
1 
I 

Units 
Won 

o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

10 
10 

Units 
Won 

5 

Units 
Won 

1 
3 
5 

Units 
Won 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

20.00 
10.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

80.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

210.00 
140.00 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1,000.00 
980.00 
960.00 
940.00 
920.00 
880.00 
860.00 
840.00 
820.00 

589 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

10.00 
0.00 

Premium 

400.00 

Premium 

210.00 
420.00 

0.00 

Premium 

1,000.00 
'980.00 
960.00 
940.00 
920.00 
880.00 
860.00 
840.00 
820.00 


