## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

1/ FEBRUARY	THE NEW 2	EALAND (	JAZELLE			389
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Unsuccessful—continued Eadys Brake Services Ltd Eadys Brake Services Ltd Frost Wholesalers Ltd		Auckland Auckland Invercargill	10 5 5	0 0 0	20.00 10.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00
Tender No: 4148 - 47 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tend	Item Code: 68035 er No. 47 Uni	ts Available At Z	Zero Premium			
Tender No: 4149 - 33 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex700	05				
No Bids Were Received For This Tend	er No. 33 Uni	ts Available At Z	Zero Premium			
Tender No: 4150 - 403 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex700	05				
No Bids Were Received For This Tend	er No. 403 Uni	ts Available At 2	Zero Premium			
Tender No: 4151 - 334 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex700	05				
No Bids Were Received For This Tend		ts Available At 2	Zero Premium			
Tender No: 4152 -		05				
196 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tend		ts Available At 2	Zero Premium			
Tender No: 4153 -	Item Code: Ex700	05				
20 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name Successful		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Vitel Video Vitel Video		Auckland Auckland	10 10	10 10	1.00	10.00 0.00
Tender No: 4154 - 107 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tend	er No. 107 Uni	ts Available At 2	Zero Premium			
Tender No: 4155 - 42 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex700	10				
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful Irvin & Stern Ltd		Auckland	5	5	80.00	400.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	37 Units Avai	lable At \$80	Premium			
Tender No: 4156 - 46 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex700	10				
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful				1		
Altona Marketing Ltd Altona Marketing Ltd Altona Marketing Ltd		Auckland Auckland Auckland	1 3 5	1 3 5	210.00 140.00 0.00	210.00 420.00 0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	37 Units Avai		Premium			
Tender No: 4157 - 86 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex700	10				
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
J Yock & Co J Yock & Co		Auckland Auckland	1	1 1	1,000.00 980.00	1,000.00 980.00
J Yock & Co J Yock & Co		Auckland Auckland	$\frac{\overline{1}}{1}$	1 1	960.00 940.00	960.00 940.00
J Yock & Co		Auckland	1	1	920.00	920.00
J Yock & Co J Yock & Co		Auckland Auckland	1 1	1	880.00 860.00	880.00 860.00
J Yock & Co		Auckland	1 1	i	840.00	840.00
J Yock & Co		Auckland	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		820.00	820.00